FX-TES-W
Immersion temperature sensor
Immersion temperature measurement
The immersion temperature sensor FX-TES-W is designed to measure the temperature inside pipes
carrying liquid or steam. It is used with FX-TW steinless steel thermowell. The rigid stainless steel
probe and the enduring ABS casing make the sensor suitable for most HVAC applications. The
standard length of the probe is 100mm. The immersion type probes are installed in the appropriate

100 mm, 50 mm, 150 mm, 200 mm, 300 mm, 450 mm
PVC insulated, parallel bonded
304 Series Stainless Steel
0.25” (6.35 mm) Diameter
ABS - UL94-5VB - IP65 (NEMA4X)
Terminal block
ISO9001
Accurate NTC 10k type resistance temperature detector
The single point sensor is encapsulated in a 6.35 mm OD
304 stainless steel probe
Easily fitted to a FX-TW thermowell with ½” threads
Optional probe lengths
info@fidelixme.com phone +971 4 214 6251 fax +971 4 214 6252
Part numbers
FX-TES-W100 NTC 10k, 100 mm probe, default length
FX-TW100 Thermowell 100mm
FX-TES-W50 50 mm probe FX-TW50     Thermowell 50mm
FX-TES-W150 150 mm probe FX-TW150  Thermowell 150mm
FX-TES-W200 200 mm probe FX-TW200  Thermowell 200mm
FX-TES-W300 300 mm probe FX-TW300 Thermowell 300mm
FX-TES-W450 450 mm probe FX-TW450  Thermowell 450mm
Temp. Ω Temp. Ω Temp. Ω Temp. Ω Temp. Ω Temp. Ω
75 1480 29 8406 19 13073 9 20884 -5 42327
140 235 70 1752 28 8779 18 13681 8 21918 -10 55329
130 301 65 2083 27 9165 17 14325 7 23015 -15 72957